

February 1, 2024

Coral Gables Community News

In celebration of our 100 years of

service in the community, United Way Miami is proud to honor Austin Hollo as the inaugural recipient of the United Way Miami Next-Gen Philanthropist Award.

By Community News Releases - February 1, 2024



This prestigious award, recently added to our recognition portfolio, celebrates young leaders who, like Hollo, passionately contribute their time, talent and resources to impact the South Florida community positively.

The Next-Gen Philanthropist Award acknowledges young leaders who demonstrate outstanding commitment to the Miami-Dade County community through direct financial support, development of charitable programs and volunteering. Recipients demonstrate commitment to United Way Miami's mission and vision, make active financial and volunteer contributions, have exceptional philanthropic leadership over the past 3-5 years and must be 45 or younger.

For more details on Austin Hollo's accomplishments, we invite you to **explore his bio here**. Additionally, we have provided a graphic and sample copy (see attached) for you to share this exciting news through your channels.

Please join us in celebrating Hollo's extraordinary philanthropy. If you would like to learn more about United Way Miami's Tocqueville Society and explore past honorees, please click <u>here</u>.